
Lunchtime SpecialsLunchtime Specials

Tuesday SpecialsTuesday SpecialsSpecialsSpecials
Buy 2

Buy 2
       Fish & Chips

    Buy any
homemade pattie

Buy a Donner Kebab
Can of pop or bag of chips

Fishcake

Chip Butty 
Served 11am-2pm

Fish
&

Chips

Get a

And Get

FREE

FREE

Sausage Special
Pie & Chips
Kebab Wrap
Kebab Chip Butty

£3.20

£4.20

£3.90

£4.20

£4.20

ADD A CAN OF POP £1.00

Family Meal DealFamily Meal Deal

2 Fish & Chips 

1 Jumbo Sausage
1 Donner Kebab

2 Sauces1 Bottle of Pop
£24.00

£15

And get  one free!



Chips
Prime Cod (Skinless & boneless)

Haddock

£2.70
£6.30
£6.40

Scampi (10, with Tartar Sauce)

Mince Pie
Smokie
Jumbo Sausage
Spam Fritter
Cheese Pattie (Homemade)

Corned Beef Pattie (Homemade)

Fish Cake (Homemade)

Half Chicken
Chicken Nuggets (7)

Onion Rings (8)

(5)Chicken Strips
Halloumi Fritters
Chip Butty
Pineapple Ring

£5.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.30
£3.30
£2.00
£3.80
£2.80
£3.20
£1.30

Cod Bites (5) £4.80

LITE

CLASSICS

IN A TRAY

SAUCES & SIDES

KIDS MEAL

KEBABS

Chips & Curry     
Chips & Gravy
Chips & Peas
Chips & Chill Sauce 
Chips & Garlic Sauce  
Cheesy Chips

Curry Sauce
Gravy
Mushy Peas
Hot Chilli Sauce (Large)  
Garlic Sauce (Large)  
Tartar Sauce  
Tray of Salad  
Bottle Tomato Ketchup 
Bottle of Vinegar  
Bread Bun  
Can of Pop  
Water    
Bottle of Pop (Small) 
Bottle of Pop (Large)

Served all day.

Chicken Goujon Wrap  with chips or salad
& chilli or garlic 

Kebab & Chips 
3 Cod Bites & Chips with Any Sauce

Pattie Special  & Chips  Any 2 (Homemade) Patties

Plain Burger   
Cheese Burger   
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger   

Add chips & a can of pop £2.00

All Burgers are served in a Toasted
Bun, with Salad & Sauce

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.30

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.00
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£0.80
£1.20
£1.00
£1.80
£2.80

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

Served with a carton of pop

£4.90
£4.90
£5.20
£5.00

Donner Kebab
Includes hot pitta bread,
fresh chips or salad & any sauce.

Kebab Meat
With chips and any sauce.

Tray of Kebab Meat
Add any sauce.

Kebab Chip Butty
Add any sauce.

Pitta Bread  
Kebab Wrap
With chips or salad and any sauce.

 
 

Chicken Goujon Wrap
With chips or salad and any sauce.

£6.70

£4.90

£4.70

£4.90

£1.00
£5.30

£4.50

4 Nuggets & Chips
2 Fish bites & Chips

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

BURGERS

Sausage & Chips

BITES

SCAN
ME
New Customer Joining
Offer, 10 Free Bonus Points
(Only for new customers)

£1 spent
= 1 Point
100 Points
= £5 Free Credit

OPENING TIMES
MONDAY - SATURDAY: 11:00 - 21:30

SUNDAY: CLOSED

TO ORDER
CALL US ON 0191 215 9300

OR VISIT 361 BENTON ROAD NE7 7EE


