Lunchtime Specials



£3.20

£4.20 Sausage Special

Pie & Chips £3.90

Lebab Wrap £4.20

Lebab Chip Butty £4.20

ADD A CAN OF POP £1.00

Specials



Buy 2 ^{Fish} [&] Chips Fishcake FREE

Buy a Donner Kebab

And Get Can of pop or bag of chips

Family Meal Deal

2 Fish \$ Chips

1 Junko Sausage

1 Donner Leborb

2 Sources 1 Bottle of Pop

£24.00

Tuesday Specials

Buy 2 Fish \$ Chips \$15

Buy any homemade pattie And get one free!

CHIP 🔶 FISH

OPENING TIMES

MONDAY - SATURDAY: 11:00 - 21:30 SUNDAY: CLOSED

TO ORDER

CALL US ON **0191 215 9300** OR VISIT **361 BENTON ROAD NE7 7EE**

CLASSICS

SAUCES & SIDES

KEBABS

Chips	£2.70
Prime Cod (Skinless & boneless)	£6.30
Haddock	£6.40
Cod Bites (5)	£4.80
Scampi (10, with Tartar Sauce)	£5.60
Mince Pie	£2.50
Smokie	£2.50
Jumbo Sausage	£2.50
Spam Fritter	£2.50
Cheese Pattie (Homemade)	£2.50
Corned Beef Pattie (Homemade)	£2.50
Fish Cake (Homemade)	£2.50
Half Chicken	£4.30
Chicken Nuggets (7)	£3.30
Onion Rings (8)	£2.00
Chicken Strips (5)	£3.80
Halloumi Fritters	£2.80
Chip Butty	£3.20
Pineapple Ring	£1.30

Curry Sauce	£1.70
Gravy	£1.70
Mushy Peas	£1.70
Hot Chilli Sauce (Large)	£1.70
Garlic Sauce (Large)	£1.70
Tartar Sauce	£1.00
Tray of Salad	£2.50
Bottle Tomato Ketchup	£1.80
Bottle of Vinegar	£1.80
Bread Bun	£0.80
Can of Pop	£1.20
Water	£1.00
Bottle of Pop (Small)	£1.80
Bottle of Pop (Large)	£2.80

Donner Kebab Includes hot pitta bread, fresh chips or salad & any sauce.	£6.70
Kebab Meat With chips and any sauce.	£4.90
Tray of Kebab Meat Add any sauce.	£4.70
Kebab Chip Butty Add any sauce.	£4.90
Pitta Bread	£1.00
Kebab Wrap With chips or salad and any sauce.	£5.30
Chicken Goujon Wrap With chips or salad and any sauce.	£4.50



£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

IN A TRAY

Chips & Curry

Chips & Gravy

Chips & Peas

Cheesy Chips

S

Chips & Chill Sauce

Chips & Garlic Sauce

KIDS MEAL

Served with a carton of pop

4 Nuggets & Chips

2 Fish bites & Chips

Sausage & Chips

BURGERS

All Burgers are served in a Toasted Bun, with Salad & Sauce

Plain Burger	£3.90
Cheese Burger	£3.90
Chicken Burger	£3.90
Veggie Burger	£3.90
Add chips & a can of pop £2.00	

LITE	Chicken Goujon Wrap ^{with chips or salad} & chilli or garlic	£4.90	
	Kebab & Chips	£4.90	
BITES	3 Cod Bites & Chips with Any Sauce	£5.20	
Served all day.	Pattie Special & Chips Any 2 (Homemade) Patties	£5.00	





New Customer Joining Offer, 10 Free Bonus Points (Only for new customers)

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.30

£1 spent = 1 Point

100 Points = £5 Free Credit

